July2024

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Professional
Learning Day

PBIS Mtg. 2:00

Professiona
arning Day

30

31

Professional
Learning Day

Meet the Teacher
Day 12:00-5:30

Hawaiian Shaved Ice




August2024

1

Staff Professional
Learning Day

5

Rotations Begin
ACE Begins

6

GED Class 5-8p.m.

7

Fire Drill 9:00

8

GED Class 5-8p.m.

9

PBIS Kick-Off
PK-2nd 9:00
3rd-5th 9:45

10

11

12

13

GED Class 5-8p.m.

14

Tier 2 Day

Ice Cream Sales Begin

15

GED Class 5-8p.m.

16

17

18

19

20

GED Class 5-8p.m.

21

22

GMAS Recognition
Ceremony 9:00

5th Grade
Recognition 5:00

GED Class 5-8p.m.

23

24

25

26

Bus Student of the
Month Recognition

27

Pre-K/K Student of
the Month
Recognition

Title T Annual Mtg.
5:30 Open House
6:00

GED Class 5-8p.m.

28

1st Gr. Student of
the Month
Recognition

Title T Alternate
Mtg. 9:00

Tier 3 Day

29

2nd/3rd Gr. Student
of the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

30

4th/5th Gr. Student
of the Month
Recognition

31




September2024

2

Labor Day Holiday/
No School

3

PBIS Meeting 2:45

GED Class 5-8p.m.

4

5

GED Class 5-8p.m.

6

Grandparent's Luncheon

9

Boy Scouts Rep
Visits Classes
8:00

ok SE0UT 5,

10

1:30
Progress Reports

Go Home (3rd-5th Grade)

Boy Scouts Parent
Meeting 6:00 cafeteria

GED Class 5-8p.m.

11

Tier 2 Day

12

GED Class 5-8p.m.

13

PBIS Picnic in the Park

14

15

Hispanic Heritage
Month Begins

16

17

Club Letters Go Home

GED Class 5-8p.m.

18

19

GED Class 5-8p.m.

20

21

22

23

Bus Student of the
Month Recognition

24

Pre-K/K Student of
the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

25

Tier 3

1st 6r. Student of
the Month
Recognition

26

2nd/3rd 6r. Student
of the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

27

4th/5th 6r. Student
of the Month
Recognition

28




29

30

Club Letters Due

October2024

Schedule K-2nd
Parent Con
ferences

3

First Quarter Ends

Hispanic Heritage
Celebration

GED Class 5-8p.m.

4

PL Day/Student
Holiday PBIS

Meeting 10:00

6

Fire Prevention Week

7

Staff/Student Holiday

8

Staff/Student
Holiday GED Class

5-8p.m.

Tier 2 Day

10

GED Class 5-8p.m.

11

12

13

K-2 Parent
Conference Week

14

Socktober Begins

15

Reports Cards
Go Home (1st-5th
Grade)

GED Class 5-8p.m.

16

17

GED Class 5-8p.m.

18

Rep your team:
Wear your
Troup/LaGrange
gear

Troup/LaGrange
Football Game

19




20

National School
Bus Safety
Week

21

Bus Student of the
Month Recognition

22

Pre-K/K Student of
the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

23

1st Gr. Student of
the Month
Recognition

24

2nd/3rd Gr. Student
of the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

25

4th/5th Gr. Student
of the Month
Recognition

Red Ribbon Week
Kick-off
Wear Red

26

27

28

Western Day
Give Drugs the

Boot

western Day
e

29

Favorite Team
Team Up Against

Drugs GED Class

5-8p.m.

30

Camo Day
Hide From Drugs

Tier 3 Day

31

Costume Day

($3.00)

Socktober Ends

GED Class 5-8p.m.

November2024

1

Fall PBIS Event

Daylight Saving
Time Ends

PBIS Meeting

4

S}

Progress Reports
60 Home (3rd-5th

7

Fall Festival
4:00-6:00 Hawaiian
Shaved Ice
4:00-6:00

GED Class 5-8p.m.




6rade) GED Class

5-8p.m.

10

11

Veteran's Day
Parade 10:00

12

GED Class 5-8p.m.

13

Tier 2 Day

14

Columbus State
Theatre: Nate the
Great 3rd-5th Grade
8:30am - 10am

GED Class 5-8p.m.

15

16

17

18

Bus Student of the
Month Recognition

19

Pre-K/K Student of
the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

20

1st Gr. Student of
the Month
Recognition

Tier 3 Day

21

2nd/3rd Gr. Student
of the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

22

4th/5th Gr. Student
of the Month
Recognition

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

December2024




Pre-K
Conferences

2

PBIS Mtg. 2:45

5

Christmas Parade

10

PreK Parent
Conference Day

11

PreK Parent
Conference Day

Black History
Program Meeting

12

13

Sneaker Ball
6:00-8:00

14

15

16

Bus Student of the
Month Recognition

Santa Shop

17

Pre-K/K Student of
the Month
Recognition

18

1st/2nd Gr. Student
of the Month
Recognition
Tier 3 Day

Last Day for Clubs

19

3rd/4th/5th Gr.
Student of the Month
Recognition

Quarter 2 Ends
Pajama Day

Class Parties

20

Christmas Break

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Bre
re




January2025

Heppy
Jaw Darre

tmas B

6

Professional
Learning
Day/Student
Holiday

PBIS Mtg. 2:45

Black History Mtg.

14

Classes Resume
GED Class 5-8p.m.

Reports Cards
Go Home (1st-5th
Grade)

8

Carnation Sales
Begin

9

GED Class 5-8p.m.

10

11

12

13

14

GED Class 5-8p.m.

15

Tier 2 Day

16

GED Class 5-8p.m.

17

100th Day of School

18

19

20

MLK Holiday/
No School

§

21

GED Class 5-8p.m.

22

23

GED Class 5-8p.m.

24

Class Pictures

25




26

27

Bus Student of the
Month Recognition

28

Pre-K/K Student of

29

1st Gr. Student of

30

31

2nd/3rd 6r. Student 4th/5th 6r. Student
the Month the Month of the Month of the Month
Recognition Recognition Recognition Recognition
Great Kindness
Challenge Week Tier 3 Day

February2025

2
National

School Counseling
Week

3

PBIS Mtg. 2:45

School Counselor's
Week

4

Progress Reports
Go Home (3rd-5th

6rade) GED Class

5-8p.m.

6

GED Class 5-8p.m.

10

Black History
Program Mtg.

11

GED Class 5-8p.m.

12

5th Grade Wax
Museum
“BLRCK
B usELAe
Tier 2 Day

13

Valentine
Dance/Parties GED

Class 5-8p.m.

14

Professional
Learning
Day/Student
Holiday

(Inclement
Weather
Make-Up Day)

15




16

17

President’s Day
Holiday/ No School

18

GED Class 5-8p.m.

19

20

GED Class 5-8p.m.

21

PBIS Event

22

23

24

Bus Student of the
Month Recognition

25

Pre-K/K Student of
the Month
Recognition

26

1st Gr. Student of
the Month
Recognition

Black History
Program Dress
Rehearsal 9:00

Tier 3

27

2nd/3rd 6r. Student
of the Month
Recognition

Black History
Program 4:00

$5 Admission

28

4th/5th 6r. Student
of the Month
Recognition

Spring Pictures

March2025

K-2nd Parent
Conferences

Book Fair
PBIS Mtg. 2:45

GED Class 5-8p.m.

GED Class 5-8p.m.

5

Spring Clubs begin

6

Third Quarter Ends

GED Class 5-8p.m.

7

Professional
Learning
Day/Student
Holiday (Inclement
Weather
Make-Up Day)




K-2 Parent
Conference Week

School Board
Appreciation Week

10

11

Reports Cards
Go Home (1st-5th

Grade) GED Class

5-8p.m.

12

Tier 2 Day

13

Columbus State
Performance:
Pinkalicious
K-2nd 8:30am - 10am

14

15

16

17

18

GED Class 5-8p.m.

19

20

GED Class 5-8p.m.

21

22

23

24

Bus Student of the
Month Recognition

25

Pre-K/K Student of
the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

26

1st Gr. Student of
the Month
Recognition
Tier 3

Spring Clubs End

27

2nd/3rd 6r. Student
of the Month
Recognition

Spring School
Improvement
Forum/ Family
Movie Night
5:30
GED Class 5-8p.m.

28

4th/5th 6r. Student
of the Month
Recognition

Zoom Alternate
Spring School
Improvement
Forum 9:00 &

10:00 EsOL

29

30

31

Spring Break

April2025




Spring Break

2

Spring Break

Paraprofessional
Appreciation Day

3

Spring Break

4

Spring Break

Assistant
Principal's Week

7

PBIS Mtg. 2:45

8

GED Class 5-8p.m.

9

10

GED Class 5-8p.m.

11

Easter Egg Hunt
(Pre-K-1st grade)

PBIS Event

12

13

14

15

Progress Reports
Go Home (3rd-5th

6rade) GED Class

5-8p.m.

16

17

GED Class 5-8p.m.

18

19

20

21

Bus Student of the
Month Recognition

22

Pre-K/K Student of
the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

Bus Driver
Appreciation Day

23

1st 6r. Student of
the Month
Recognition

Tier 3

Administrative
Professionals Day

24

2nd/3rd 6r. Student
of the Month
Recognition

GED Class 5-8p.m.

25

4th/5th Gr. Student
of the Month
Recognition

K & 5th grade
Cap & Gown Pictures

26

27

28

3rd-5th Grade
GMAS
ELA Session 1

29

3rd-5th Grade
GMAS
ELA Session 2

GED Class 5-8p.m.

30

3rd-5th Grade
GMAS
ELA Session 3




May2025

1

3rd-5th Grade
GMAS
Math Session 1

Principal's Day

2

3rd-5th Grade
GMAS
Math Session 2

4

Teacher
Appreciation
Week

5

5th Grade
GMAS
Science Session 1 &2

PreK Parent
Conference Day

PBIS Mtg. 2:45

6

PreK Parent
Conference Day

/

Tier 2 Day

Nurse's Day

8

Pre-K-2nd Field Day

9

3rd-5th Field Day

10

11

12

13

Honor's Day
Pre-K 8:30
ESOL 10:30
Ex Ed 12:30

14

Honor's Day
Kindergarten 8:30
1st 6rade 10:30
2nd Grade 12:30

15

Honor's Day
3rd Grade 8:30
4th Grade 10:30
5th Grade 12:30
(5th Grade Walk 12:00)

16

5th Grade Cook-out

17

18

19

20

21

Leadership Retreat

Staff End of Year
Celebration

2 2 Reports

Cards
Go Home (1st-5th

Grade) CHS

Graduation

23

THS Graduation

24

LHS Graduation




25 20 27 28 29 30 31
June?2025

1 2 3 4 5 5 V4

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21




22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30




