# July 2024

	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			
	Professional Learning Day	Professional Learning Day	Professional Learning Day			
	PBIS Mtg. 2:00		Meet the Teacher Day 12:00-5:30			
			Hawaiian Shaved Ice			

### August2024

				Staff Professional Learning Day	2	3
4	Rotations Begin  ACE Begins	GED Class 5-8p.m.	7 Fire Drill 9:00	B GED Class 5-8p.m.	9 PBIS Kick-Off PK-2nd 9:00 3rd-5th 9:45	10
11	12	GED Class 5-8p.m.	14 Tier 2 Day Ice Cream Sales Begin	15  GED Class 5-8p.m.	16	17
18	19	20 GED Class 5-8p.m.	21	GMAS Recognition Ceremony 9:00 5th Grade Recognition 5:00 GED Class 5-8p.m.	23	24
25	26 Bus Student of the Month Recognition	Pre-K/K Student of the Month Recognition  Title I Annual Mtg. 5:30 Open House 6:00  GED Class 5-8p.m.	28  1st Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  Title I Alternate Mtg. 9:00  Tier 3 Day	29 2nd/3rd Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  GED Class 5-8p.m.	30 4th/5th Gr. Student of the Month Recognition	31

### September 2024

1	2 Labor Day Holiday/ No School	PBIS Meeting 2:45  GED Class 5-8p.m.	4	<b>5</b> GED Class 5-8p.m.	6 Grandparent's Luncheon	7
8	Boy Scouts Rep Visits Classes 8:00	1:30 Progress Reports Go Home (3rd-5th Grade) Boy Scouts Parent Meeting 6:00 cafeteria GED Class 5-8p.m.	<b>11</b> Tier 2 Day	12 GED Class 5-8p.m.	13 PBIS Picnic in the Park	14
15 Hispanic Heritage Month Begins	16	17 Club Letters Go Home GED Class 5-8p.m.	18	19 GED Class 5-8p.m.	20	21
22	23 Bus Student of the Month Recognition	Pre-K/K Student of the Month Recognition  GED Class 5-8p.m.	Tier 3  1st Gr. Student of the Month Recognition	26 2nd/3rd Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  GED Class 5-8p.m.	27 4th/5th Gr. Student of the Month Recognition	28

29	30			
	Club Letters Due			

#### October 2024

Schedule K-2nd Parent Con ferences		1	2	First Quarter Ends Hispanic Heritage Celebration  GED Class 5-8p.m.	4 PL Day/Student Holiday PBIS Meeting 10:00	5
6 Fire Prevention Week	7 Staff/Student Holiday	Staff/Student Holiday GED Class 5-8p.m.	9 Tier 2 Day	10 GED Class 5-8p.m.	11	12
13 K-2 Parent Conference Week	14 Socktober Begins	Reports Cards Go Home (1st-5th Grade)  GED Class 5-8p.m.	16	17 GED Class 5-8p.m.	Rep your team: Wear your Troup/LaGrange gear Troup/LaGrange Football Game	19

20 National School Bus Safety Week	21 Bus Student of the Month Recognition	Pre-K/K Student of the Month Recognition GED Class 5-8p.m.	23 1st Gr. Student of the Month Recognition	24 2nd/3rd Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  GED Class 5-8p.m.	25 4th/5th Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  Red Ribbon Week Kick-off Wear Red	26
27	Western Day Give Drugs the Boot Western Day	29 Favorite Team Team Up Against  Drugs GED Class  5-8p.m.	30 Camo Day Hide From Drugs Tier 3 Day	31 Costume Day (\$3.00) Socktober Ends GED Class 5-8p.m.		

#### November 2024

					<b>1</b> Fall PBIS Event	2
Daylight Saving Time Ends	4 PBIS Meeting	5 Progress Reports Go Home (3rd-5th	6	Fall Festival 4:00-6:00 Hawaiian Shaved Ice 4:00-6:00  GED Class 5-8p.m.	8	9

		Grade) GED Class 5-8p.m.				
10	11 Veteran's Day Parade 10:00	12 GED Class 5-8p.m.	13 Tier 2 Day	Columbus State Theatre: Nate the Great 3rd-5th Grade 8:30am - 10am  GED Class 5-8p.m.	15	16
17	18  Bus Student of the  Month Recognition	19 Pre-K/K Student of the Month Recognition  GED Class 5-8p.m.	20 1st Gr. Student of the Month Recognition Tier 3 Day	21 2nd/3rd Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  GED Class 5-8p.m.	22 4th/5th Gr. Student of the Month Recognition	23
24	25	26	27	28 <b>Sha</b>	29	30

#### December2024

	l		

Pre-K Conferences	2 PBIS Mtg. 2:45	3	4	5 Christmas Parade	6	7
8	9	10 PreK Parent Conference Day	PreK Parent Conference Day  Black History Program Meeting	12	13 Sneaker Ball 6:00-8:00	14
15	Honth Recognition  Santa Shop	17 Pre-K/K Student of the Month Recognition	18  1st/2nd Gr. Student of the Month Recognition Tier 3 Day  Last Day for Clubs	19 3rd/4th/5th Gr. Student of the Month Recognition Quarter 2 Ends Pajama Day Class Parties	20 Christmas Break	21
22	23	Brea	25	26	27	28
29	30	31 Bre				

January 2025

			Happy New Year	2	3	4
				tmas <b>B</b>		
5	Professional Learning Day/Student Holiday  PBIS Mtg. 2:45  Black History Mtg.	7 Classes Resume GED Class 5-8p.m. Reports Cards Go Home (1st-5th Grade)	8 Carnation Sales Begin	<b>9</b> GED Class 5-8p.m.	10	11
12	13	14 GED Class 5-8p.m.	15 Tier 2 Day	16 GED Class 5-8p.m.	17 100th Day of School	18
19	20 MLK Holiday/ No School	<b>21</b> GED Class 5-8p.m.	22	23 GED Class 5-8p.m.	24 Class Pictures	25

26	27	28	29	30	31
	Bus Student of the Month Recognition	Pre-K/K Student of the Month Recognition	1st Gr. Student of the Month Recognition	2nd/3rd <i>G</i> r. Student of the Month Recognition	4th/5th <i>G</i> r. Student of the Month Recognition
	Great Kindness Challenge Week	j	Tier 3 Day	j	J

# F e b ru a ry 2 0 2 5

						1
National School Counseling Week	3 PBIS Mtg. 2:45 School Counselor's Week	Progress Reports Go Home (3rd-5th  Grade) GED Class  5-8p.m.	5	GED Class 5-8p.m.	7	8
9	10 Black History Program Mtg.	<b>11</b> GED Class 5-8p.m.	5th Grade Wax Museum  BLACK  HISTORY  Tier 2 Day	Valentine  Dance/Parties GED  Class 5-8p.m.	14  Professional Learning Day/Student Holiday  (Inclement Weather Make-Up Day)	15

16	17 President's Day Holiday/ No School	18 GED Class 5-8p.m.	19	20	21 PBIS Event	22
				GED Class 5-8p.m.		
23	24 Bus Student of the Month Recognition	25 Pre-K/K Student of the Month Recognition	26 1st Gr. Student of the Month Recognition Black History Program Dress Rehearsal 9:00 Tier 3	27 2nd/3rd Gr. Student of the Month Recognition Black History Program 4:00 \$5 Admission	28 4th/5th Gr. Student of the Month Recognition Spring Pictures	

#### March2025

K-2nd Parent Conferences						1
2	3 Book Fair	4	5	6	7	8
	PBIS Mtg. 2:45		Spring Clubs begin	Third Quarter Ends	Professional Learning Day/Student	
	GED Class 5-8p.m.	GED Class 5-8p.m.		GED Class 5-8p.m.	Holiday (Inclement Weather Make-Up Day)	

K-2 Parent Conference Week School Board Appreciation Week	10	Reports Cards Go Home (1st-5th  Grade) GED Class  5-8p.m.	12 Tier 2 Day	Columbus State Performance: Pinkalicious K-2nd 8:30am - 10am	14	15
16	17	18 GED Class 5-8p.m.	19	20 GED Class 5-8p.m.	21	22
23	24 Bus Student of the Month Recognition	25 Pre-K/K Student of the Month Recognition  GED Class 5-8p.m.	26  1st Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  Tier 3  Spring Clubs End	27 2nd/3rd Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  Spring School Improvement Forum/ Family Movie Night 5:30 GED Class 5-8p.m.	28 4th/5th Gr. Student of the Month Recognition Zoom Alternate Spring School Improvement Forum 9:00 & 10:00 ESOL	29
30	31 Spring Break					

# April2025

I			
		I	
		I	
I I			

		<b>1</b> Spring Break	Spring Break Paraprofessional Appreciation Day	3 Spring Break	4 Spring Break	5
6 Assistant Principal's Week	<b>7</b> PBIS Mtg. 2:45	<b>8</b> GED Class 5-8p.m.	9	10  GED Class 5-8p.m.	11  Easter Egg Hunt (Pre-K-1st grade)  PBIS Event	12
13	14	Progress Reports Go Home (3rd-5th  Grade) GED Class  5-8p.m.	16	17 GED Class 5-8p.m.	18	19
20	21  Bus Student of the  Month Recognition	Pre-K/K Student of the Month Recognition  GED Class 5-8p.m.  Bus Driver Appreciation Day	23  1st Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  Tier 3  Administrative Professionals Day	24 2nd/3rd Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  GED Class 5-8p.m.	25 4th/5th Gr. Student of the Month Recognition  K & 5th grade Cap & Gown Pictures	26
27	28 3rd-5th Grade GMAS ELA Session 1	3rd-5th Grade GMAS ELA Session 2  GED Class 5-8p.m.	30 3rd-5th Grade GMAS ELA Session 3			

M ay 2 0 2 5

	<del></del>			1	<del></del>	
				3rd-5th Grade GMAS Math Session 1 Principal's Day	3rd-5th Grade GMAS Math Session 2	3
Teacher Appreciation Week	5 5th Grade GMAS Science Session 1 &2 PreK Parent Conference Day PBIS Mtg. 2:45	6 PreK Parent Conference Day	<b>7</b> Tier 2 Day Nurse's Day	8 Pre-K-2nd Field Day	9 3rd-5th Field Day	10
11	12	Honor's Day Pre-K 8:30 ESOL 10:30 Ex Ed 12:30	Honor's Day Kindergarten 8:30 1st Grade 10:30 2nd Grade 12:30	Honor's Day 3rd Grade 8:30 4th Grade 10:30 5th Grade 12:30 (5th Grade Walk 12:00)	16 5th Grade Cook-out	17
18	19	20	21  Leadership Retreat  Staff End of Year  Celebration	<b>22</b> Reports Cards Go Home (1st-5th Grade) CHS Graduation	23 THS Graduation	24 LHS Graduation

25	26	27	28	29	30	31

### June2025

1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21

22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					